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HPE 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Switch US EN
Free or reduced rate shipping applied

Mfg Part# JG962A#ABA
Provantage# HEWN3FT

In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.
USA (50 states) only.

$726.26

REMOVE

HPE 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Switch US EN
Free or reduced rate shipping applied

Mfg Part# JG963A#ABA
Provantage# HEWN3FU

In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.
USA (50 states) only.

$1306.96

REMOVE

HPE 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch
Free or reduced rate shipping applied

Mfg Part# JH295A#ABA
Provantage# HEWN435

In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.
USA (50 states) only.

$1189.73

REMOVE

AddOn 10GBASE-LR SFP+ LC SM F/HP 1310NM 10KM 100% HP
Compatible
Mfg Part# J9151A-AO
Provantage# ACPN116

In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.

$367.33

REMOVE

AddOn 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF F/Finisar 850NM 300M Duplex LC
MSA Standard
Mfg Part# FTLX8571D3BCL-AO
Provantage# ACPN141

In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.

$66.60

REMOVE

AddOn 1M 10GBASE-CU Twinax Copper Cable SFP+/SFP+ Passive
F/HP
Mfg Part# JD096C-AO
Provantage# ACPO22U

In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.

$30.84

REMOVE

AddOn 10GBASE-SR SFP+ LC MM F/HP 850NM 300M 100% HP
Compatible
Mfg Part# J9150A-AO
Provantage# ACPN10W

$259.01

Contact us Log in Order status 62 Items = $32100.90

INDEXES COMPUTING STORAGE PRINTING NETWORKING CABLES OFFICE SUPPLIES ELECTRONICS HOUSEWARES SOFTWARE LICENSES SAVE!

Home > Indexes > Shopping Cart Wish List | Comparisons

Your Shopping Cart

3

13

4

14

4

2

2
4.8

javascript:ToggleNAV(1);
https://www.provantage.com/
https://www.provantage.com/~7HEWN3FT.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7HEWN3FT.htm
javascript:SCD("QTY0");
https://www.provantage.com/~7HEWN3FU.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7HEWN3FU.htm
javascript:SCD("QTY1");
https://www.provantage.com/~7HEWN435.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7HEWN435.htm
javascript:SCD("QTY2");
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPN116.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPN116.htm
javascript:SCD("QTY3");
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPN141.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPN141.htm
javascript:SCD("QTY4");
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPO22U.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPO22U.htm
javascript:SCD("QTY5");
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPN10W.htm
https://www.provantage.com/~7ACPN10W.htm
https://www.provantage.com/
https://www.provantage.com/contact-information~xcontact.htm
https://www.provantage.com/service/cartsvcs/x/0/myaccount
https://www.provantage.com/service/statussvcs
https://www.provantage.com/service/cartsvcs
https://www.provantage.com/corporate-accounts~xvolume.htm
https://www.provantage.com/main-index~xcateg.htm
https://www.provantage.com/computing~xcompute.htm
https://www.provantage.com/storage~xstorage.htm
https://www.provantage.com/printers~xprinter.htm
https://www.provantage.com/networking~xnetwork.htm
https://www.provantage.com/cables~xcables.htm
https://www.provantage.com/office-equipment~xoffice.htm
https://www.provantage.com/Accessories.htm
https://www.provantage.com/electronics~xelect.htm
https://www.provantage.com/housewares~xwares.htm
https://www.provantage.com/software~xsoft.htm
https://www.provantage.com/Agreements-Center.htm
https://www.provantage.com/instant-rebate-center~xinstant.htm
http://www.provantage.com/
http://www.provantage.com/main-index~xcateg.htm
https://www.provantage.com/service/cartsvcs/x/0/wishlist
https://www.provantage.com/service/searchsvcs/compare
https://www.google.com/shopping/ratings/account/metrics?q=provantage.com&c=US&v=2&hl=en_US


In Stock. These items will be shipped directly to you from the nearest
available regional warehouse.

REMOVE

Hewlett Packard HP - Warranties HPE Care Pack Foundation Care -
5 Year Extended Service - Service - 9 x 5 Next Business Day -
Service Depot - Exchange - Physical Service
Mfg Part# U8PV0E
Provantage# 0008351

Available. Please allow 5 to 7 business days for license/service processing.
USA (50 states) only.

$109.20

REMOVE

RECALCULATE REMOVE ALL ITEMS

Shipping Destination
Texas

Shipping Options
Ground Service : $45.40

Subtotal: 32100.90
Shipping: 45.40

License Processing: 3.95

Total Order: $ 32150.25

CHECK OUT

Order Notes

International Restrictions. Forwarding an item with international restrictions to destinations outside of the United
States is prohibited and voids the manufacturer's warranty.
Coupon Codes. Please be aware that Provantage does not currently accept coupon codes. We've been informed
that other parties have been posting bogus coupons claiming to be from Provantage. Such coupon codes are not
legitimate and should be reported as such to the offending site's owner.
Your Order Will Arrive in Multiple Shipments. We need to fill your order from different warehouses. Your order
contains in-stock and license items. 
Stock Availability: Stock is not allocated until your order is verified, accepted, and processed. Therefore, stock
levels and shipping projections may occasionally change by the time your order is shipped.
For More Shipping Information: See the shipping notes below.

More About Ground Service to Texas

Ground Service Delivery. Once your order has been shipped, you can usually expect delivery in 3 to 5 days. And
because we can ship from among dozens of warehouses across the country, delivery is sometimes sooner.
Availability of Express Shipping. Optional Next Business Day and Two Business Day express service are
available for this order only if placed by 3:00 PM EST weekdays and is subject to product availability and credit card
verification.
Insurance. Provantage insures all order shipments to your destination.
Delivery Signature. If you are a residential customer, a signature may be required for the driver to complete the
delivery of your order. When you check out, please be sure to specify a shipping address where someone will be
available during the day to sign for your delivery.
Other Shipping Information. Orders are processed and shipped Monday through Friday. Shipments are made
from the nearest in-stock warehouse. In-stock items and special orders (when available) are usually shipped
immediately; out of stock items will be shipped when available.

Payment Options. We accept payment by Visa, Mastercard, Discover, American Express or Bank Transfer. Net 30
day terms are also available to qualified U.S. accounts.

Payment by  or Bank Transfer

CONTINUE SHOPPING
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© Copyright 1984-2019 Provantage

Provantage LLC, 7576 Freedom Ave NW, North Canton, Ohio 44720 USA

Contact us – 800-336-1166
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